Position Other Positions Held

Department/Corporate Leader-
Elected

Assistant Department Leader-
Executive

Assistant Department Leader-
Executive

Assistant Department Leader-
Executive

Enterprise Leader-General
Enterprise Leader-General
Enterprise Leader-General
Enterprise Leader-General
Enterprise Leader-General
Enterprise Leader-General
Financial Systems Analyst Il

Program/Business Leader-
General

Financial Systems Analyst |l
Enterprise Leader-General
Financial Accounting Analyst
Financial Accounting Analyst

Financial Systems Analyst
Senior-Restricted

Financial Accounting Analyst
Financial Accounting Analyst
Financial Accounting Analyst

Financial Systems Analyst
Senior-Restricted

Financial Systems Analyst |
Audit Supervisor
Cost Analyst Il

Financial Systems Analyst I

County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Department

Auditor-Controller

Auditor-Controller

Auditor-Controller

Auditor-Controller

Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller

Auditor-Controller

Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller

Auditor-Controller

Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller

Auditor-Controller

Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller

Auditor-Controller

Total Wages

$229,780

$171,413

$165,372

$162,968

$149,422
$141,362
$133,473
$131,878
$128,531
$126,131
$121,473
$118,994

$118,389
$118,033
$117,489
$117,475
$115,398

$113,166
$111,742
$110,610
$110,571

$108,197
$107,685
$106,581
$101,469

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$60,956

$62,856

$44,497

$49,237

$28,163
$44,784
$40,272
$42,122
$44,528
$24,407
$41,373
$18,612

$29,366
$61,377
$38,413
$25,237
$55,877

$31,039
$20,040
$18,139
$63,457

$18,426
$19,692
$20,307
$38,906



Cost Analyst II
Financial Accounting Analyst
Financial Systems Analyst |

Financial Systems Analyst
Senior-Restricted

Accountant-Auditor Ill
Accountant-Auditor |l

Financial Office Professional
Senior-Restricted

Financial Office Professional
Senior-Restricted

Accountant-Auditor Il

Financial Office Professional
Senior

Accountant-Auditor Il
Accountant-Auditor Il
Accountant-Auditor Il
Accountant-Auditor |

Financial Systems Analyst
Senior-Restricted

Audit Supervisor

Financial Systems Analyst
Senior-Restricted

Financial Office Professional |
Financial Office Professional I

Financial Systems Analyst
Senior-Restricted

Accountant-Auditor Il
Accountant-Auditor |
Accountant-Auditor Il
Accountant-Auditor |
Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller

Auditor-Controller

Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller

Auditor-Controller

Auditor-Controller

Auditor-Controller

Auditor-Controller

Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller

Auditor-Controller

Auditor-Controller

Auditor-Controller

Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller

Auditor-Controller

Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller

Auditor-Controller

$98,462
$95,867
$93,426
$92,486

$89,220
$83,355
$81,095

$80,977

$79,404
$78,347

$75,978
$70,924
$69,993
$67,384
$63,699

$61,539
$59,411

$50,858
$49,074
$43,933

$42,687
$36,424
$35,571
$33,112
$12,992
$11,622

$8,828

$16,893
$50,475
$21,778
$22,083

$33,742
$17,977
$31,088

$31,207

$17,322
$33,025

$17,038
$18,237
$18,516
$17,526
$12,514

$29,889
$22,978

$15,048
$14,881
$12,902

$12,418
$7,063
$8,524
$6,931
$0

$0

$0



Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help
Extra Help
Financial Systems Analyst |l

Financial Systems Analyst I-
Restricted

Extra Help

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller
Auditor-Controller

Auditor-Controller

Auditor-Controller

$8,526
$8,056
$7,451
$6,305
$5,636
$5,318
$3,833
$3,806

$228

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$320
$318

$0



