Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Department/Corporate Leader- Elected		Santa Barbara County	Auditor-Controller	\$229,780	\$60,956
Assistant Department Leader- Executive		Santa Barbara County	Auditor-Controller	\$171,413	\$62,856
Assistant Department Leader- Executive		Santa Barbara County	Auditor-Controller	\$165,372	\$44,497
Assistant Department Leader- Executive		Santa Barbara County	Auditor-Controller	\$162,968	\$49,237
Enterprise Leader-General		Santa Barbara County	Auditor-Controller	\$149,422	\$28,163
Enterprise Leader-General		Santa Barbara County	Auditor-Controller	\$141,362	\$44,784
Enterprise Leader-General		Santa Barbara County	Auditor-Controller	\$133,473	\$40,272
Enterprise Leader-General		Santa Barbara County	Auditor-Controller	\$131,878	\$42,122
Enterprise Leader-General		Santa Barbara County	Auditor-Controller	\$128,531	\$44,528
Enterprise Leader-General		Santa Barbara County	Auditor-Controller	\$126,131	\$24,407
Financial Systems Analyst II		Santa Barbara County	Auditor-Controller	\$121,473	\$41,373
Program/Business Leader- General		Santa Barbara County	Auditor-Controller	\$118,994	\$18,612
Financial Systems Analyst II		Santa Barbara County	Auditor-Controller	\$118,389	\$29,366
Enterprise Leader-General		Santa Barbara County	Auditor-Controller	\$118,033	\$61,377
Financial Accounting Analyst		Santa Barbara County	Auditor-Controller	\$117,489	\$38,413
Financial Accounting Analyst		Santa Barbara County	Auditor-Controller	\$117,475	\$25,237
Financial Systems Analyst Senior-Restricted		Santa Barbara County	Auditor-Controller	\$115,398	\$55,877
Financial Accounting Analyst		Santa Barbara County	Auditor-Controller	\$113,166	\$31,039
Financial Accounting Analyst		Santa Barbara County	Auditor-Controller	\$111,742	\$20,040
Financial Accounting Analyst		Santa Barbara County	Auditor-Controller	\$110,610	\$18,139
Financial Systems Analyst Senior-Restricted		Santa Barbara County	Auditor-Controller	\$110,571	\$63,457
Financial Systems Analyst I		Santa Barbara County	Auditor-Controller	\$108,197	\$18,426
Audit Supervisor		Santa Barbara County	Auditor-Controller	\$107,685	\$19,692
Cost Analyst II		Santa Barbara County	Auditor-Controller	\$106,581	\$20,307
Financial Systems Analyst II		Santa Barbara County	Auditor-Controller	\$101,469	\$38,906

Cost Analyst II	Santa Barbara County	Auditor-Controller	\$98,462	\$16,893
Financial Accounting Analyst	Santa Barbara County	Auditor-Controller	\$95,867	\$50,475
Financial Systems Analyst I	Santa Barbara County	Auditor-Controller	\$93,426	\$21,778
Financial Systems Analyst Senior-Restricted	Santa Barbara County	Auditor-Controller	\$92,486	\$22,083
Accountant-Auditor III	Santa Barbara County	Auditor-Controller	\$89,220	\$33,742
Accountant-Auditor II	Santa Barbara County	Auditor-Controller	\$83,355	\$17,977
Financial Office Professional Senior-Restricted	Santa Barbara County	Auditor-Controller	\$81,095	\$31,088
Financial Office Professional Senior-Restricted	Santa Barbara County	Auditor-Controller	\$80,977	\$31,207
Accountant-Auditor II	Santa Barbara County	Auditor-Controller	\$79,404	\$17,322
Financial Office Professional Senior	Santa Barbara County	Auditor-Controller	\$78,347	\$33,025
Accountant-Auditor II	Santa Barbara County	Auditor-Controller	\$75,978	\$17,038
Accountant-Auditor II	Santa Barbara County	Auditor-Controller	\$70,924	\$18,237
Accountant-Auditor II	Santa Barbara County	Auditor-Controller	\$69,993	\$18,516
Accountant-Auditor I	Santa Barbara County	Auditor-Controller	\$67,384	\$17,526
Financial Systems Analyst Senior-Restricted	Santa Barbara County	Auditor-Controller	\$63,699	\$12,514
Audit Supervisor	Santa Barbara County	Auditor-Controller	\$61,539	\$29,889
Financial Systems Analyst Senior-Restricted	Santa Barbara County	Auditor-Controller	\$59,411	\$22,978
Financial Office Professional I	Santa Barbara County	Auditor-Controller	\$50,858	\$15,048
Financial Office Professional II	Santa Barbara County	Auditor-Controller	\$49,074	\$14,881
Financial Systems Analyst Senior-Restricted	Santa Barbara County	Auditor-Controller	\$43,933	\$12,902
Accountant-Auditor II	Santa Barbara County	Auditor-Controller	\$42,687	\$12,418
Accountant-Auditor I	Santa Barbara County	Auditor-Controller	\$36,424	\$7,063
Accountant-Auditor II	Santa Barbara County	Auditor-Controller	\$35,571	\$8,524
Accountant-Auditor I	Santa Barbara County	Auditor-Controller	\$33,112	\$6,931
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Auditor-Controller	\$12,992	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Auditor-Controller	\$11,622	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Auditor-Controller	\$8,828	\$0

Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Auditor-Controller	\$8,526	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Auditor-Controller	\$8,056	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Auditor-Controller	\$7,451	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Auditor-Controller	\$6,305	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Auditor-Controller	\$5,636	\$0
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Auditor-Controller	\$5,318	\$0
Financial Systems Analyst II	Santa Barbara County	Auditor-Controller	\$3,833	\$320
Financial Systems Analyst I- Restricted	Santa Barbara County	Auditor-Controller	\$3,806	\$318
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County	Auditor-Controller	\$228	\$0